L
T
W Tin Plate
Electrodes
Conductive
Metallization
Nickel Plate
e

Murata
Part No.
Value
(pF)
Volt
(DC)
Price Each Reel
Qty.
Price
per
Piece1 100
0201 Case Size
81-GJM0335C1ER20BB01 GJM0335C1ER20BB01D 0.2 25 .25 .126 15000 .03
81-GJM0335C1ER30BB01 GJM0335C1ER30BB01D 0.3 25 .25 .126 15000 .03
81-GJM0335C1ER40BB01 GJM0335C1ER40BB01D 0.4 25 .25 .126 15000 .03
81-GJM0335C1ER75BB01 GJM0335C1ER75BB01D 0.75 25 .25 .126 15000 .03
81-GJM0335C1E1R0BB01 GJM0335C1E1R0BB01D 1.0 25 .25 .126 15000 .03
81-GJM0335C1E1R1BB01 GJM0335C1E1R1BB01D 1.1 25 .25 .126 15000 .03
81-GJM0335C1E1R2BB01 GJM0335C1E1R2BB01D 1.2 25 .25 .126 15000 .03
81-GJM0335C1E1R3BB01 GJM0335C1E1R3BB01D 1.3 25 .25 .126 15000 .03
81-GJM0335C1E1R4CB1D GJM0335C1E1R4CB01D 1.4 25 .10 .072 15000 .017
81-GJM0335C1E1R5BB01 GJM0335C1E1R5BB01D 1.5 25 .25 .126 15000 .03
81-GJM0335C1E1R5CB1D GJM0335C1E1R5CB01D 1.5 25 .10 .072 15000 .017
81-GJM0335C1E1R6BB01 GJM0335C1E1R6BB01D 1.6 25 .25 .126 15000 .03
81-GJM0335C1E2R0BB01 GJM0335C1E2R0BB01D 2.0 25 .25 .126 15000 .03
81-GJM0335C1E2R2BB01 GJM0335C1E2R2BB01D 2.2 25 .25 .126 15000 .03
81-GJM0335C1E2R7BB01 GJM0335C1E2R7BB01D 2.7 25 .25 .126 15000 .03
81-GJM0335C1E3R0BB01 GJM0335C1E3R0BB01D 3.0 25 .25 .126 15000 .03
81-GJM0335C1E3R0CB1D GJM0335C1E3R0CB01D 3.0 25 .10 .072 15000 .017
81-GJM0335C1E3R2BB01 GJM0335C1E3R2BB01D 3.2 25 .25 .126 15000 .03
81-GJM0335C1E3R3BB01 GJM0335C1E3R3BB01D 3.3 25 .25 .126 15000 .03
81-GJM0335C1E3R4BB1D GJM0335C1E3R4BB01D 3.4 25 .25 .126 15000 .03
81-GJM0335C1E3R6BB01 GJM0335C1E3R6BB01D 3.6 25 .25 .126 15000 .03
81-GJM0335C1E3R8BB01 GJM0335C1E3R8BB01D 3.8 25 .25 .126 15000 .03
81-GJM0335C1E3R9BB01 GJM0335C1E3R9BB01D 3.9 25 .25 .126 15000 .03
81-GJM0335C1E4R3BB01 GJM0335C1E4R3BB01D 4.3 25 .25 .126 15000 .03
81-GJM0335C1E4R7BB01 GJM0335C1E4R7BB01D 4.7 25 .25 .126 15000 .03
81-GJM0335C1E5R1CB01 GJM0335C1E5R1CB01D 5.1 25 .10 .072 15000 .017
81-GJM0335C1E5R6CB01 GJM0335C1E5R6CB01D 5.6 25 .10 .072 15000 .017
81-GJM0335C1E6R0CB01 GJM0335C1E6R0CB01D 6.0 25 .10 .072 15000 .017
81-GJM0335C1E6R2CB01 GJM0335C1E6R2CB01D 6.2 25 .10 .072 15000 .017
81-GJM0335C1E6R2BB01 GJM0335C1E6R2BB01D 6.2 25 .25 .126 15000 .03
81-GJM0335C1E6R8CB01 GJM0335C1E6R8CB01D 6.8 25 .10 .072 15000 .017
81-GJM0335C0J220JB1D GJM0335C0J220JB01D 22 6.3 .10 .072 15000 .017
81-GJM0335C0J270GB1D GJM0335C0J270GB01D 27 6.3 .25 .126 15000 .03
81-GJM0335C0J270JB1D GJM0335C0J270JB01D 27 6.3 .10 .072 15000 .017
0402 Case Size
81-GJM1555C1HR10BB01 GJM1555C1HR10BB01D 0.1 50 .19 .143 10000 .055
81-GJM1555C1HR20BB01 GJM1555C1HR20BB01D 0.2 50 .19 .143 10000 .055
81-GJM1555C1HR20KB01 GJM1555C1HR20KB01D 0.2 50 .46 .251 10000 .087
81-GJM1555C1HR20WB01 GJM1555C1HR20WB01D 0.2 50 .30 .192 10000 .043
81-GJM1555C1HR30BB01 GJM1555C1HR30BB01D 0.3 50 .19 .143 10000 .055
81-GJM1555C1HR40BB01 GJM1555C1HR40BB01D 0.4 50 .19 .143 10000 .055
81-GJM1555C1HR50BB01 GJM1555C1HR50BB01D 0.5 50 .19 .143 10000 .055
81-GJM1555C1HR50WB1D GJM1555C1HR50WB01D 0.5 50 .30 .192 10000 .043
81-GJM1555C1HR60BB1D GJM1555C1HR60BB01D 0.6 50 .19 .143 10000 .055
81-GJM1555C1HR70BB1D GJM1555C1HR70BB01D 0.7 50 .19 .143 10000 .055
81-GJM1555C1HR75CB01 GJM1555C1HR75CB01D 0.8 50 .10 .047 10000 .011
81-GJM1555C1HR90BB1D GJM1555C1HR90BB01D 0.9 50 .19 .143 10000 .055
81-GJM1555C1HR90CB1D GJM1555C1HR90CB01D 0.9 50 .10 .047 10000 .011
81-GJM1555C1H1R0BB01 GJM1555C1H1R0BB01D 1.0 50 .19 .143 10000 .055
81-GJM1555C1H1R0CB1D GJM1555C1H1R0CB01D 1.0 50 .10 .047 10000 .011
81-GJM1555C1H1R0WB1D GJM1555C1H1R0WB01D 1.0 50 .30 .192 10000 .043
81-GJM1555C1H1R1BB01 GJM1555C1H1R1BB01D 1.1 50 .19 .143 10000 .055
81-GJM1555C1H1R1CB1D GJM1555C1H1R1CB01D 1.1 50 .10 .047 10000 .011
81-GJM1555C1H1R2BB01 GJM1555C1H1R2BB01D 1.2 50 .19 .143 10000 .055
81-GJM1555C1H1R2CB1D GJM1555C1H1R2CB01D 1.2 50 .10 .047 10000 .011
81-GJM1555C1H1R2WB1D GJM1555C1H1R2WB01D 1.2 50 .30 .192 10000 .043
81-GJM1555C1H1R3BB01 GJM1555C1H1R3BB01D 1.3 50 .19 .143 10000 .055
For quantities greater than listed, call for quote.
MOUSER
STOCK NO.
Murata
Part No.
Value
(pF)
Volt
(DC)
Price Each Reel
Qty.
Price
per
Piece1 100
0402 Case Size (Cont.)
81-GJM1555C1H1R5CB01 GJM1555C1H1R5CB01D 1.5 50 .10 .047 10000 .011
81-GJM1555C1H1R5BB1D GJM1555C1H1R5BB01D 1.5 50 .19 .143 10000 .055
81-GJM1555C1H1R5WB1D GJM1555C1H1R5WB01D 1.5 50 .30 .192 10000 .043
81-GJM1555C1H1R6BB01 GJM1555C1H1R6BB01D 1.6 50 .19 .143 10000 .055
81-GJM1555C1H1R6CB01 GJM1555C1H1R6CB01D 1.6 50 .10 .047 10000 .011
81-GJM1555C1H1R8BB01 GJM1555C1H1R8BB01D 1.8 50 .19 .143 10000 .055
81-GJM1555C1H1R8CB1D GJM1555C1H1R8CB01D 1.8 50 .10 .047 10000 .011
81-GJM1555C1H2R0BB01 GJM1555C1H2R0BB01D 2.0 50 .19 .143 10000 .055
81-GJM1555C1H2R2BB01 GJM1555C1H2R2BB01D 2.2 50 .19 .143 10000 .055
81-GJM1555C1H2R2CB1D GJM1555C1H2R2CB01D 2.2 50 .10 .047 10000 .011
81-GJM1555C1H2R4BB01 GJM1555C1H2R4BB01D 2.4 50 .19 .143 10000 .055
81-GJM1555C1H2R4CB1D GJM1555C1H2R4CB01D 2.4 50 .10 .047 10000 .011
81-GJM1555C1H2R7BB01 GJM1555C1H2R7BB01D 2.7 50 .19 .143 10000 .055
81-GJM1555C1H2R7CB1D GJM1555C1H2R7CB01D 2.7 50 .10 .047 10000 .011
81-GJM1555C1H3R0BB01 GJM1555C1H3R0BB01D 3.0 50 .19 .143 10000 .055
81-GJM1555C1H3R0CB1D GJM1555C1H3R0CB01D 3.0 50 .10 .047 10000 .011
81-GJM1555C1H3R3BB01 GJM1555C1H3R3BB01D 3.3 50 .19 .143 10000 .055
81-GJM1555C1H3R3CB1D GJM1555C1H3R3CB01D 3.3 50 .10 .047 10000 .011
81-GJM1555C1H3R6BB01 GJM1555C1H3R6BB01D 3.6 50 .19 .143 10000 .055
81-GJM1555C1H3R6CB1D GJM1555C1H3R6CB01D 3.6 50 .10 .047 10000 .011
81-GJM1555C1H3R9BB01 GJM1555C1H3R9BB01D 3.9 50 .19 .143 10000 .055
81-GJM1555C1H3R9CB1D GJM1555C1H3R9CB01D 3.9 50 .10 .047 10000 .011
81-GJM1555C1H4R0BB01 GJM1555C1H4R0BB01D 4.0 50 .19 .143 10000 .055
81-GJM1555C1H4R3BB01 GJM1555C1H4R3BB01D 4.3 50 .19 .143 10000 .055
81-GJM1555C1H4R3CB1D GJM1555C1H4R3CB01D 4.3 50 .10 .047 10000 .011
81-GJM1555C1H4R7BB01 GJM1555C1H4R7BB01D 4.7 50 .19 .143 10000 .055
81-GJM1555C1H4R7CB1D GJM1555C1H4R7CB01D 4.7 50 .10 .047 10000 .011
81-GJM1555C1H5R0BB01 GJM1555C1H5R0BB01D 5.0 50 .19 .143 10000 .055
81-GJM1555C1H5R1CB01 GJM1555C1H5R1CB01D 5.1 50 .10 .047 10000 .011
81-GJM1555C1H5R6CB01 GJM1555C1H5R6CB01D 5.6 50 .10 .047 10000 .011
81-GJM1555C1H5R6BB1D GJM1555C1H5R6BB01D 5.6 50 .19 .143 10000 .055
81-GJM1555C1H5R6DB1D GJM1555C1H5R6DB01D 5.6 50 .10 .047 10000 .011
81-GJM1555C1H6R0CB01 GJM1555C1H6R0CB01D 6.0 50 .10 .047 10000 .011
81-GJM1555C1H6R2CB01 GJM1555C1H6R2CB01D 6.2 50 .10 .047 10000 .011
81-GJM1555C1H6R2DB01 GJM1555C1H6R2DB01D 6.2 50 .10 .047 10000 .011
81-GJM1555C1H6R8CB01 GJM1555C1H6R8CB01D 6.8 50 .10 .047 10000 .011
81-GJM1555C1H7R0CB01 GJM1555C1H7R0CB01D 7.0 50 .10 .047 10000 .011
81-GJM1555C1H7R5CB01 GJM1555C1H7R5CB01D 7.5 50 .10 .047 10000 .011
81-GJM1555C1H7R6CB01 GJM1555C1H7R6CB01D 7.6 50 .10 .047 10000 .011
81-GJM1555C1H7R8CB01 GJM1555C1H7R8CB01D 7.8 50 .10 .047 10000 .011
81-GJM1555C1H8R0CB01 GJM1555C1H8R0CB01D 8.0 50 .10 .047 10000 .011
81-GJM1555C1H8R2CB01 GJM1555C1H8R2CB01D 8.2 50 .10 .047 10000 .011
81-GJM1555C1H8R2BB1D GJM1555C1H8R2BB01D 8.2 50 .19 .143 10000 .055
81-GJM1555C1H8R6CB01 GJM1555C1H8R6CB01D 8.6 50 .10 .047 10000 .011
81-GJM1555C1H9R0CB01 GJM1555C1H9R0CB01D 9.0 50 .10 .047 10000 .011
81-GJM1555C1H9R1CB01 GJM1555C1H9R1CB01D 9.1 50 .10 .047 10000 .011
81-GJM1555C1H100FB01 GJM1555C1H100FB01D 10 50 .19 .143 10000 .055
81-GJM1555C1H100JB01 GJM1555C1H100JB01D 10 50 .10 .047 10000 .011
81-GJM1555C1H110GB1D GJM1555C1H110GB01D 11 50 .19 .143 10000 .055
81-GJM1555C1H120GB01 GJM1555C1H120GB01D 12 50 .19 .143 10000 .055
81-GJM1555C1H120JB1D GJM1555C1H120JB01D 12 50 .10 .047 10000 .011
81-GJM1555C1H150GB01 GJM1555C1H150GB01D 15 50 .19 .143 10000 .055
81-GJM1555C1H150JB1D GJM1555C1H150JB01D 15 50 .10 .047 10000 .011
81-GJM1555C1H180GB01 GJM1555C1H180GB01D 18 50 .19 .143 10000 .055
81-GJM1555C1H180JB01 GJM1555C1H180JB01D 18 50 .10 .047 10000 .011
81-GJM1555C1H200GB01 GJM1555C1H200GB01D 20 50 .19 .143 10000 .055
81-GJM1555C1H200JB1D GJM1555C1H200JB01D 20 50 .10 .047 10000 .011
DIMENSIONS: mm